Oct 16 2024 (03:27) India Rail Info 1

Kaveri Express (PT)/16022 - Exp - SR

BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore) to BWT/Bangarapet Junction
1h 1m - 66 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MYS  [Mysuru Junction 21:00 1T | 0 60 (759 [SWR
(Mysore&
2 PANP |Pandavapura 21:19 21:20 Tm |1 |1 19 |73 |716 [SWR
3 |MYA |Mandya 21:41 21:42 m (3 |1 45 |72 669 |SWR
4 |MAD |Maddur 21:58 21:59 m (2 |1 64 |73 |634 [SWR
5 CPT |Channapatna 22:14 22:15 Tm (3 |1 82 |67 |674 |SWR
6 RMGM [Ramanagaram 22:25 22:26 Tm |2 |1 93 |72 |686 |[SWR
7 |KGI Kengeri 22:53 22:54 m (2 |1 125 |14 |797 |SWR
8 SBC KSR Bengaluru City 23:45 23:50 5m (5 |1 138 |24 |897 |SWR
Junction%Banganre
9 KIM Krishnarajapuram 00:14 00:15 m (2 |2 151 |71 |904 [SWR
10 [WFD |Whitefield 00:23 00:24 m (2 |2 161 |74 |868 |SWR
11 |BWT |Bangarapet junction |[01:02 01:03 m (4 |2 208 |79 |810 |SWR
12 |KPN  |Kuppam 01:29 01:30 m (1 |2 242 |37 [682 |SWR
13 1) Jolarpettai Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |5 |2 283 |69 |400 [SR
14 |KPD |Katpadijunction 03:53 03:55 2m |2 |2 367 |87 |215|SR
15 |WIR Walajah Road Junction 04:12 04:14 2m (2 |2 392 |64 |176 [SR
16 [SHU  |Sholinghur 04:28 04:30 2m (2 |2 |407 |73 |129 |SR
17 |AVN  |Anavardikhanpettai 04:38 04:40 2m (0 |2 [416 |39 [109 [SR
18 |A) Arakkonam Junction 04:58 05:00 2m (2 |2 428 |70 |85 |SR
19 |TRL Tiruvallur 05:23 05:25 2m (1 |2 [455 |87 |47 |SR
20 |PER Perambur 05:50 05:52 2m |1 |2 491 |6 7 SR
21 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 06:45 8 |2 |497 |- 3 |SR

Oct 16 2024 (03:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



